

Pachet 1

I.D.: 42721918

Data publicarii 14.05.19 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.935,26 RON - 3.935,26 RON

Descriere: 1.Hartie xerox HP 30 14.29 428.70 2.Folii 4 5.88 23.52 3.Dosare pvc 40 0.42 16.80 4.Pix gel 36 2.10 75.60 5.Pix Pilot 2 7.98 15.96 6.Rezerve pix Pilot 4 5.04 20.16 7.Plic C4 30 0.29 8.70 8.Plic C5 20 0.07 1.40 9.Plic C6 20 0.04 0.80 10.Creion 10 0.84 8.40 11.Role fax 3 5.04 15.12 12.Decapsator 1 2.52 2.52 13.Capse 24/6 10 1.26 12.60 14.Capse nr.10 3 0.84 2.52 15.Biblioraft 12 4.62 55.44 16.Corector 6 3.36 20.16 17.Cutter 2 3.78 7.56 18.Tus stampila Colop 4 7.56 30.24 19.Suport dosare V 6 6.72 40.32 20.Sfoara bbc 4 2.52 10.08 21.Prelungitor calc 1 54.62 54.62 22.Stick 32gb 2 42.02 84.04 23.Ordin deplasare 1 2.52 2.52 24.Caiet studentesc A4 10 2.94 29.40 25.Pix 5 0.84 4.20 26.Separator 1 8.40 8.40 27.Radiera 1 3.36 3.36 28.Pioneze pluta 1 2.52 2.52 29.Panou celuloza 1 50.42 50.42 30.Foarfece 1 4.20 4.20 31.Creion KIN 2 1.68 3.36 32.Cub +suport 1 5.46 5.46
